EEAD(SM2F108 ~TF65FE5H)

TIFEZRERBEREELELLT, FREXSROBHUHHZMEL TREHLEAOZRLTWEY (BR1BRE)

AO HE
BAT OB AT OBE
R ww | B | % AR R ol AW | g <t R ol AW
HE | BT | BR | BA | & | BE (SR L | A EH | BE | EEE
SFI64E58| 133,895 66,765 67,130 66 111 -45 1,649 1,060 589 -3 541 64,180 44 1,473 798 675 -4 627
SF64E48| 133,354| 66,410 66,944 64 110 -46 1,917 1,493 424 -9 369 63,553 45 1,657 993 664 -6 613
SFI64E3A| 132,985 66,374| 66,611 66 106 -40 873 789 84 0 44 62,940 48 807 644 163 -3 112
SF64E28| 132,941| 66,365 66,576 54 149 -95 876 760 116 -12 9 62,828 65 783 639 144 =7 72
SFI64E18| 132,932| 66,339| 66,593 68 126 -58 786 791 -5 -10 =73 62,756 54 698 651 47 -10 -17
SH54F12H| 133,005 66,351 66,654 61 107 -46 829 873 -44 -16 -106 62,773 1 752 740 12 -13 -42
SF5%E11 8| 133,111 66,462 66,649 69 124 -55 1,133 797 336 -8 273 62,815 55 1,041 663 378 -8 315
SH5FE10H| 132,838| 66,210/ 66,628 68 117 -49 941 878 63 -7 7 62,500 58 806 728 78 -8 12
SFI5E9A| 132,831| 66,286| 66,545 95 122 =27 1,000 899 101 -9 65 62,488 44 893 757 136 -9 83
SH54E8HA| 132,766| 66,247 66,519 57 104 -47 1,027 809 218 -4 167 62,405 43 911 684 227 -1 183
SFIS5ETA| 132,599 66,144| 66,455 64 115 -51 966 783 183 -7 125 62,222 47 858 643 215 -3 165
SH54E6H| 132,474| 66,118| 66,356 67 125 -58 922 849 73 -22 -7 62,057 50 825 710 115 -14 51
SFI5ESA| 132,481 66,187| 66,294 53 101 -48 1,509 1,022 487 -15 424 62,006 40 1,331 747 584 -16 528
SH54E48| 132,057 65,886 66,171 59 116 =57 2,014 1,604 410 -14 339 61,478 47 1,754 1,069 685 -20 618
SFI54E3A| 131,718] 65,816] 65,902 45 108 -63 819 788 31 =31 -63 60,860 49 674 656 18 -29 -60
SFI54%E28| 131,781 65,894 65,887 78 164 -86 845 803 42 -28 =72 60,920 70 759 659 100 -28 2
SF54E18| 131,853| 65,899 65,954 67 116 -49 820 568 252 -25 178 60,918 48 731 460 271 =22 201
S¥445128| 131,675 65,839 65,836 64 97 -33 768 698 70 -16 21 60,717 47 639 561 78 -18 13
SF4F11 8| 131,654| 65,845 65,809 59 105 -46 866 630 236 -12 178 60,704 47 767 478 289 -10 232
SF45E108| 131,476| 65,709 65,767 77 100 -23 794 704 90 -10 57 60,472 50 646 549 97 -13 34




EEAD(SM2F108 ~TF65FE5H)

TIFEZRERBEREELELLT, FREXSROBHUHHZMEL TREHLEAOZRLTWEY (BR1BRE)

AO HE
BAT OB AT OBE
R ww | B | % AR R ol AW | g <t R ol AW
HE | BT | BR | BA | & | BE (SR L | A EH | BE | EEE
SF4E9R| 131,419| 65,689 65,730 71 112 -41 758 709 49 -8 0 60,438 53 648 557 91 =7 31
SH44E8A| 131,419] 65,707| 65,712 63 91 -28 726 945 -219 -28 =275 60,407 34 601 790 -189 -24 -247
SF4ET7R| 131,694| 65880 65814 70 93 -23 1,029 1,381 -352 -6 -381 60,654 41 915 1,274 -359 -6 -406
SH44E68| 132,075 66,099 65,976 73 93 -20 1,539 1,359 180 -14 146 61,060 40 1,452 1,201 251 -15 196
SF4E58| 131,929| 66,059| 65,870 58 86 -28 1,783 922 861 -15 818 60,864 49 1,604 639 965 -14 902
SH4E48| 131,111 65,424, 65,687 62 117 -55 1,474 1,218 256 -18 183 59,962 37 1,220 705 515 =22 456
SFI44E38| 130,928| 65,324| 65,604 63 111 -48 449 514 -65 -19 -132 59,506 59 340 368 -28 -17 -104
SH4%E28| 131,060 65,415 65,645 67 128 —61 412 487 =75 =31 -167 59,610 59 334 368 -34 -26 -119
SF4E18| 131,227 65,485 65,742 61 90 -29 366 480 -114 -32 -175 59,729 32 293 347 -54 =27 -113
SH34FE12H8| 131,402| 65,564 65,838 64 110 -46 418 450 -32 -11 -89 59,842 46 344 313 31 -12 =27
SH3E11H| 131,491 65,601 65,890 67 107 -40 463 512 -49 -17 -106 59,869 41 389 376 13 -12 -40
SH3EI108| 131,597 65,653| 65,944 78 92 -14 441 512 =71 -23 -108 59,909 37 357 380 -23 -11 -1
SFI3EIA| 131,705 65,705 66,000 94 95 -1 436 464 -28 -14 -43 59,980 36 388 323 65 -9 20
SHI34ESH| 131,748| 65,703| 66,045 81 88 =7 380 503 -123 -10 -140 59,960 39 305 354 -49 -12 -100
SFI34ETA| 131,888 65,778| 66,110 67 80 -13 398 460 -62 -13 -88 60,060 33 324 337 -13 =7 -53
SFI34E6H| 131,976| 65,820/ 66,156 67 92 =25 425 538 -113 -9 -147 60,113 39 360 362 -2 -10 -51
SFI3ES5A| 132,123| 65,883| 66,240 83 89 -6 854 872 -18 -25 -49 60,164 33 673 563 110 =22 55
SFI34E48| 132,172| 65,886 66,286 80 107 =27 1,371 1,385 -14 -24 -65 60,109 11 1,122 822 300 -24 235
SFI3EIA| 132,237| 65,912| 66,325 52 112 -60 472 837 -365 -17 —442 59,874 49 381 696 -315 -8 =372
SF34F28| 132,679 66,187 66,492 71 117 -46 735 738 -3 -14 -63 60,246 47 657 636 21 -8 -34
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TIFEZRERBEREELELLT, FREXSROBHUHHZMEL TREHLEAOZRLTWEY (BR1BRE)

A0 HE
MASOBE WA OBE
A \ B R E e s i AM | 4 B 4 EhAl z0i| AM
HaE | BT | BB | A | EH | EE | EEH BBT- | ERA | R HEE | BRI
SF3E1H| 132,742 66,210| 66,532 69 114 -45 676 621 55 -29 -19 60,280 46 566 488 78 -20 12
SF2412H8| 132,761 66,166 66,595 71 108 -37 567 572 -5 -39 -81 60,268 47 478 405 73 -30 -4
SH24E11 8| 132,842| 66,185 66,657 83 92 -9 671 694 -23 -32 -64 60,272 30 581 486 95 -24 41
SFI24108| 132,906/ 66,231 66,675 78 98 -20 453 871 -418 1,519 1,081 60,231 41 383 659 -276 477 160
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